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Die, for Crimpfox-M, for turned contacts 0.5 ... 4 mm2, packed in a serial storage box

Your advantages

* For CK2,5ED..., CK 4,0 ED... turned pin and socket contacts

» Marked die stations for precise processing of corresponding cross sections

Commercial data

Item number 1212075

Packing unit 1pc

Sales key BH31

Product key BH313Y

Catalog page Page 436 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4046356452540
Weight per piece (including packing) 79.25¢g

Weight per piece (excluding packing) 7339

Customs tariff number 82032000

Country of origin SE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Compression

Crimping position 1
Min. cross section
Max. cross section
AWG min
AWG max

Crimping position 2
Max. cross section

AWG max

Crimping position 3
Max. cross section

AWG max

Crimping position 4
Max. cross section

AWG max
Connection data

Conductor connection
Cross section range, metric

Cross section range AWG

Dimensions

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Color

Die

Square crimp

0.5 mm?
1 mm?
20

18

1.5 mm?

16

2.5 mm?

14

4 mm?

12

0.5 mm?... 4 mm?

20...12

75 mm
25.5 mm
114 mm

black
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0 21049090
ETIM

ETIM 8.0 EC011823
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 27111500

Phoenix Contact 2024 © - all rights reserved
https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA

586 Fulling Mill Road

Middletown, PA 17057, United States
(+717) 944-1300
info@phoenixcon.com

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Aug 20, 2024, 6:01 AM  Page 3 (3)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-us/products/die-crimpfox-m-tc-4die-1212075?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

